

Name of Work: - Construction of M.M.I.S.Y Road from

Chandrasaina Soman Ran's house To

NH 104 Chandrasaina in Choud-Bior.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Read - M.M.I.S.Y (S)

प्राथमिक परिवहन विभाग

DIVISION

आवक प्रमाणित कर

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s Maa Ganga Construction. East Champaran.

3rd year Maintenance

57

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work :- Maint. Work of road					
From Chandrabai Sompas lands					
house to NH-104 under M.M.W.P.					
Agency :- M/S Jay 1999 Group,					
Constr. East Chandrabai.					
Agreement No. - 79 SB/2019-20					
Date of start - 06.03.2020					
Date of Comp. - 05.03.2021					
Actual Date of Completion - 05.04.2021					
3rd year maintenance period					
05.04.2023 to 04.04.2024					
Record Entry.					

Item No. ① Restoration of rain water
drains with soil, measure all
Contract Job

$$2 \times 12.00 \times 1.09 \times 0.300 = 6.54 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 7.50 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 11.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 9.00 \times 0.85 \times 0.300 = 9.18 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 11.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.300 = 7.26 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 7.50 \times 0.82 \times 0.300 = 3.69 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 5.50 \times 0.90 \times 0.300 = 5.94 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 8.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.300 = 5.76 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 3.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.300 = 2.70 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 12.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.300 = 6.60 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 6.00 \times 1.05 \times 0.300 = 5.67 \text{ m}^3$$

Abstract of Cost

61

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration rain cuts / Bams					
with soil moorm - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-57, 58					
87.27 m ³ (a) 380.58/m ³ =					33213.00
② Making up Bams / Shoulder					
stripping excess soil - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-58					
278.85 m ² (a) 58.37/m ² =					15998.00
③ Patch repair over pot					
4 holes - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-59					
50.78 m ² (a) 282.10/m ² =					14325.00
(4/5) Repair of pot holes mix					
Seal Surfacing using Bitumen					
binders - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-59					
50.78 m ² (a) 300.94/m ² =					15282.00
(5/2) maintenance of slot cuttings					
- do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-59					
01 Nos. (a) 2309.04/each =					2309.00
(6/5) maintenance of rd. sign					
- do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-59					
0.20 Km (a) 1074.51/Km =					215.00

C.O = 81342.00

Continuation

$$B \cdot f = \underline{81342.00}$$
Continuation